

## Materiale Viilor 1 - DIT

I.D.: 72518332

---

Data publicarii	23.08.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 10.106,05 RON - 10.106,05 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG 30 SAC 25.2101 756.3025 PLASE 5.5 5x2 10x10 11 Buc 104.2017 1,146.2185 TENCO 20 KG 76 SAC 13.0252 989.9160 AMORSA SENTOSA 10 L 3 Buc 26.8908 80.6723 FIBRA ST PORTOCALIE 145g 300 ML 2.5210 756.3025 CT 126 20 Kg 30 SAC 31.9328 957.9832 CT 127 20 kg 10 SAC 42.8571 428.5714 INNENWEISS LAVABILA INTERIOR 15L 4 Buc 88.2353 352.9412 SMIRGHEL P120 ML 10 ML 2.9412 29.4118 FP153 PARCH STEJAR 2.153 MP 22 Buc 68.9076 1,515.9664 GRESIE CREATIVO IVORY MAT 1.42MP/CUT 45x45 19.88 MP 43.6975 868.7059 GRESIE TERRAZZO MOZAIC 1.08 MP/CUT 15.12 MP 31.0924 470.1176 COLT INT/EXT ARAB 40 Buc 1.6807 67.2269 MULTISILENT 6 MM 92 Buc 3.7815 347.8992 PLINTA PARCH ARAB 20 Buc 9.6639 193.2773 132 DIBLU CUI 6x60 300 Buc 0.2101 63.0252 CM 9 25 kg 20 SAC 24.3697 487.3950 CHIT E40 AQ SILVER 5KG 1 Buc 51.2605 51.2605 COLTAR AL 2.5ML 50 Buc 4.2017 210.0840 IMBIN/CAPAC ARAB 20 Buc 1.6807 33.6134 KRAFT COMFORT EXTERIOR 15 L 1 Buc 163.8655 163.8655 SAVANA PIGMENT 30ML 1 Buc 12.6050 12.6050 ROST SATIN GRI 4 L 1 Buc 78.1513 78.1513 KOBER DILUANT 0.9l 2 Buc 13.0252 26.0504 SAFIR MINER USA ALB 1 Buc 18.4874 18.4874 10106.0504

---